
Yuan Ze University - FTP Site Statistics

Property Value

FTP Server ftp.yzu.edu.tw

Description Yuan Ze University

Country Taiwan

Scan Date 27/Apr/2015

Total Dirs 491,236

Total Files 5,945,712

Total Data 9.18 TB

Top 20 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 491236 5945712 9.18 TB 100.00 %

/Linux 347911 3423597 7.16 TB 78.01 %

/Linux/scientific 3540 502922 1.59 TB 17.27 %

/BSD 66521 696823 1.33 TB 14.51 %

/Linux/openSUSE 76604 633397 1.31 TB 14.30 %

/BSD/FreeBSD 3951 363482 719.14 GB 7.65 %

/Linux/openSUSE/repositories 76033 392768 595.22 GB 6.33 %

/Linux/ubuntu-ports 41168 538269 568.47 GB 6.05 %

/Linux/ubuntu-ports/pool 39875 528929 564.29 GB 6.00 %

/BSD/FreeBSD/ports 1272 277014 459.48 GB 4.89 %

/eclipse 20359 903884 387.96 GB 4.13 %

/Linux/turnkeylinux 1146 10170 369.32 GB 3.93 %

/Linux/turnkeylinux/images 8 3877 369.31 GB 3.93 %

/Linux/Mageia 617 59211 354.36 GB 3.77 %

/Linux/ubuntu-ports/pool/universe 31438 374232 342.76 GB 3.65 %

/BSD/OpenBSD 773 155435 342.35 GB 3.64 %

/Linux/debian-cd 208 5791 326.89 GB 3.48 %

/Linux/kali 23366 312865 316.26 GB 3.36 %

/Linux/kali/pool 22947 312195 314.84 GB 3.35 %

/Linux/gentoo 298 69200 298.95 GB 3.18 %

Top 10 File Categories Sorted By Disk Space

Linux Package Files 3.54 TB 38.57 %

Archive Files 3.01 TB 32.81 %

Disk Image Files 2.34 TB 25.51 %

Internet Files 97.93 GB 1.04 %

Image Files 62.45 GB 0.66 %

Data Files 57.95 GB 0.62 %

Miscellaneous Files 29.27 GB 0.31 %

Program Files 19.42 GB 0.21 %

Document Files 17.38 GB 0.19 %

Video Files 7.77 GB 0.08 %

Last 12 Months Modified Disk Space History

Total: 3866.04 GB

Average: 322.17 GB

Maximum: 783.00 GB

Minimum: 122.05 GB

From: 2014/05

To: 2015/04 0 GB

196 GB

393 GB

589 GB

785 GB
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Last 10 Years Modified Disk Space History

Total: 9239.28 GB

Average: 923.93 GB

Maximum: 2773.45 GB

Minimum: 160.05 GB

From: 2006

To: 2015 0 GB

694 GB

1388 GB

2081 GB

2775 GB

Last 10 Years Modified File Count History

Total: 5587850 ...

Average: 558785 Files

Maximum: 1560590 ...

Minimum: 75322 Files

From: 2006

To: 2015 0 Files

390148 Files

780296 Files

1170443 Files

1560591 Files

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Disk Space

RPM Files 2.56 TB 29.15 %

ISO Files 2.27 TB 25.89 %

DEB Files 0.96 TB 11.00 %

GZ Files 674.61 GB 7.52 %

XZ Files 546.29 GB 6.09 %

TGZ Files 536.88 GB 5.98 %

TBZ Files 476.95 GB 5.31 %

ZIP Files 357.81 GB 3.99 %

BZ2 Files 337.86 GB 3.76 %

TXZ Files 118.31 GB 1.32 %

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Number of Files

RPM Files 1.18 M 26.62 %

DEB Files 849.98 K 19.11 %

GZ Files 737.40 K 16.58 %

JAR Files 404.84 K 9.10 %

HTML Files 300.38 K 6.75 %

TBZ Files 276.29 K 6.21 %

TGZ Files 253.45 K 5.70 %

NOEXT Files 160.25 K 3.60 %

XZ Files 155.94 K 3.51 %

DSC Files 125.31 K 2.82 %
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Top 10 File Categories Sorted by Disk Space

Category Files Data Data (%)

Linux Package Files 2085174 3.54 TB 38.52 %

Archive Files 1628397 3.01 TB 32.77 %

Disk Image Files 3671 2.34 TB 25.48 %

Internet Files 714518 97.93 GB 1.04 %

Image Files 17295 62.45 GB 0.66 %

Data Files 423133 57.95 GB 0.62 %

Miscellaneous Files 627636 29.27 GB 0.31 %

Program Files 1854 19.42 GB 0.21 %

Document Files 242610 17.38 GB 0.18 %

Video Files 90 7.77 GB 0.08 %

Top 20 File Types Sorted by Disk Space

File Type Files Data Data (%)

Linux Installation Package File 1220173 2.57 TB 27.98 %

CD or DVD ISO Image 2823 2.27 TB 24.71 %

Debian Linux Package File 864984 0.97 TB 10.54 %

GZIP Compressed Archive File 737410 674.61 GB 7.17 %

LZMA2 Compressed File 155940 546.29 GB 5.81 %

GZIP Compressed TAR Archive 253448 536.88 GB 5.71 %

BZIP2 Compressed TAR Archive 276293 476.95 GB 5.07 %

ZIP Compressed Archive File 74794 357.81 GB 3.81 %

BZIP Compressed Archive File 53188 337.86 GB 3.59 %

XZ Compressed TAR Archive 72870 118.31 GB 1.26 %

Java Archive Applet File 404841 94.85 GB 1.01 %

Image File 598 61.43 GB 0.65 %

Open Virtualization Format File 241 51.57 GB 0.55 %

Miscellaneous Files 627636 29.27 GB 0.31 %

TAR Archive File 546 24.68 GB 0.26 %

MSN Archive 780 17.96 GB 0.19 %

Executable Program 1507 12.85 GB 0.14 %

Fossil Source Control Data File 2 12.63 GB 0.13 %

Binary Delta File 66 11.28 GB 0.12 %

Squashfs File System File 12 9.17 GB 0.10 %

Top 20 File Extensions Sorted by Disk Space

Extension Files Data Data (%)

RPM Files 1184289 2.56 TB 27.83 %

ISO Files 2823 2.27 TB 24.71 %

DEB Files 849981 0.96 TB 10.50 %

GZ Files 737405 674.61 GB 7.17 %

XZ Files 155940 546.29 GB 5.81 %

TGZ Files 253448 536.88 GB 5.71 %

TBZ Files 276293 476.95 GB 5.07 %

ZIP Files 74794 357.81 GB 3.81 %

BZ2 Files 53188 337.86 GB 3.59 %

TXZ Files 72870 118.31 GB 1.26 %

JAR Files 404841 94.85 GB 1.01 %

IMG Files 598 61.43 GB 0.65 %

OVA Files 206 51.57 GB 0.55 %

TAR Files 546 24.68 GB 0.26 %

MAR Files 780 17.96 GB 0.19 %

DRPM Files 35883 13.73 GB 0.15 %

EXE Files 1507 12.85 GB 0.14 %

FOSSIL Files 2 12.63 GB 0.13 %

XD3 Files 66 11.28 GB 0.12 %

SQUASHFS Files 12 9.17 GB 0.10 %
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Top 50 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 491236 5945712 9.18 TB 100.00 %

/Linux 347911 3423597 7.16 TB 78.01 %

/Linux/scientific 3540 502922 1.59 TB 17.27 %

/BSD 66521 696823 1.33 TB 14.51 %

/Linux/openSUSE 76604 633397 1.31 TB 14.30 %

/BSD/FreeBSD 3951 363482 719.14 GB 7.65 %

/Linux/openSUSE/repositories 76033 392768 595.22 GB 6.33 %

/Linux/ubuntu-ports 41168 538269 568.47 GB 6.05 %

/Linux/ubuntu-ports/pool 39875 528929 564.29 GB 6.00 %

/BSD/FreeBSD/ports 1272 277014 459.48 GB 4.89 %

/eclipse 20359 903884 387.96 GB 4.13 %

/Linux/turnkeylinux 1146 10170 369.32 GB 3.93 %

/Linux/turnkeylinux/images 8 3877 369.31 GB 3.93 %

/Linux/Mageia 617 59211 354.36 GB 3.77 %

/Linux/ubuntu-ports/pool/universe 31438 374232 342.76 GB 3.65 %

/BSD/OpenBSD 773 155435 342.35 GB 3.64 %

/Linux/debian-cd 208 5791 326.89 GB 3.48 %

/Linux/kali 23366 312865 316.26 GB 3.36 %

/Linux/kali/pool 22947 312195 314.84 GB 3.35 %

/Linux/gentoo 298 69200 298.95 GB 3.18 %

/Linux/debian-cd/7.8.0 148 4982 293.34 GB 3.12 %

/Linux/kali/pool/main 22366 307204 290.31 GB 3.09 %

/Linux/openSUSE/debug 88 46894 288.70 GB 3.07 %

/Linux/openSUSE/debug/update 36 46854 288.70 GB 3.07 %

/Linux/Mageia/distrib 517 58635 261.99 GB 2.79 %

/Linux/kernel 3552 71455 256.68 GB 2.73 %

/Linux/openSUSE/repositories/home: 65101 191037 232.92 GB 2.48 %

/Linux/ubuntu-old-releases 169 2002 232.91 GB 2.48 %

/Linux/ubuntu-old-releases/releases 168 2002 232.91 GB 2.48 %

/Linux/openSUSE/update 87 93662 218.37 GB 2.32 %

/Linux/debian-ports 98035 219940 208.42 GB 2.22 %

/BSD/NetBSD 61769 122946 197.75 GB 2.10 %

/Linux/gentoo/distfiles 0 67053 190.67 GB 2.03 %

/Linux/linuxmint 2090 14143 190.58 GB 2.03 %

/Linux/ubuntu-ports/pool/main 7150 146788 186.14 GB 1.98 %

/BSD/FreeBSD/ports/amd64 374 92295 185.85 GB 1.98 %

/BSD/FreeBSD/ports/i386 374 92853 183.61 GB 1.95 %

/Linux/linuxmint/isos 32 336 168.18 GB 1.79 %

/Linux/openSUSE/repositories/games 40 11405 166.97 GB 1.78 %

/Linux/kernel/v3.x 3 9991 157.10 GB 1.67 %

/Linux/linuxmint/isos/stable 27 234 155.28 GB 1.65 %

/BSD/OpenBSD/5.5 41 76885 153.06 GB 1.63 %

/Linux/manjaro-iso 74 541 152.62 GB 1.62 %

/Linux/scientific/obsolete 1614 2880 148.47 GB 1.58 %

/Linux/Fedora-EPEL 500 220213 148.08 GB 1.57 %

/BSD/OpenBSD/5.5/packages 14 76301 145.51 GB 1.55 %

/BSD/OpenBSD/snapshots 40 56247 137.31 GB 1.46 %

/BSD/OpenBSD/snapshots/packages 17 55823 130.90 GB 1.39 %

/BSD/FreeBSD/snapshots 159 977 126.95 GB 1.35 %

/Linux/Slackware 19722 184273 118.50 GB 1.26 %
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Top 50 Files Sorted by File Size

File Name Modified File Size

/BSD/NetBSD/misc/repositories/fossil/src.fossil 19/Apr/2015 7.18 GB

/Linux/CentOS/7.1.1503/isos/x86_64/CentOS-7-x86_64-Everything-1503-01.iso 01/Apr/2015 7.07 GB

/Linux/scientific/7rolling/x86_64/is...-Layer-DVD-x86_64-2015-04-07-7.1.iso 07/Apr/2015 6.63 GB

/Linux/scientific/7.1/x86_64/iso/SL-...-Layer-DVD-x86_64-2015-04-07-7.1.iso 07/Apr/2015 6.63 GB

/Linux/scientific/7.0/x86_64/iso/SL-7-x86_64-Everything-Dual-Layer-DVD.iso 03/Oct/2014 6.24 GB

/BSD/NetBSD/misc/repositories/fossil/pkgsrc.fossil 23/Apr/2015 5.44 GB

/BSD/FreeBSD/ports/i386/packages-9-s...l/crafty-tablebase-pawn-20070910.tbz 25/Jan/2014 5.31 GB

/BSD/FreeBSD/ports/amd64/packages-9-...l/crafty-tablebase-pawn-20070910.tbz 24/Jan/2014 5.31 GB

/BSD/FreeBSD/ports/amd64/packages-8-...l/crafty-tablebase-pawn-20070910.tbz 29/Jan/2014 5.31 GB

/BSD/FreeBSD/ports/i386/packages-8-s...l/crafty-tablebase-pawn-20070910.tbz 23/Jan/2014 5.31 GB

/Linux/bio-linux-iso/bio-linux-7-20131211.ova 11/Dec/2013 4.79 GB

/Linux/trisquel.iso/trisquel_7.0_sources.iso 03/Nov/2014 4.53 GB

/Linux/debian-cd/7.8.0/amd64/iso-dvd/debian-7.8.0-amd64-DVD-2.iso 10/Jan/2015 4.38 GB

/Linux/debian-cd/7.8.0/source/iso-dvd/debian-7.8.0-source-DVD-6.iso 10/Jan/2015 4.38 GB

/Linux/debian-cd/7.8.0/source/iso-dvd/debian-7.8.0-source-DVD-4.iso 10/Jan/2015 4.38 GB

/Linux/debian-cd/7.8.0/s390x/iso-dvd/debian-7.8.0-s390x-DVD-1.iso 11/Jan/2015 4.38 GB

/Linux/debian-cd/7.8.0/source/iso-dvd/debian-7.8.0-source-DVD-1.iso 10/Jan/2015 4.38 GB

/Linux/debian-cd/7.8.0/source/iso-dvd/debian-7.8.0-source-DVD-5.iso 10/Jan/2015 4.38 GB

/Linux/debian-cd/7.8.0/amd64/iso-dvd/debian-7.8.0-amd64-DVD-3.iso 10/Jan/2015 4.38 GB

/Linux/debian-cd/7.8.0/kfreebsd-i386...debian-7.8.0-kfreebsd-i386-DVD-1.iso 11/Jan/2015 4.38 GB

/Linux/debian-cd/7.8.0/mips/iso-dvd/debian-7.8.0-mips-DVD-1.iso 11/Jan/2015 4.38 GB

/Linux/debian-cd/7.8.0/source/iso-dvd/debian-7.8.0-source-DVD-3.iso 10/Jan/2015 4.38 GB

/Linux/debian-cd/7.8.0/i386/iso-dvd/debian-7.8.0-i386-DVD-2.iso 10/Jan/2015 4.38 GB

/Linux/debian-cd/7.8.0/source/iso-dvd/debian-7.8.0-source-DVD-2.iso 10/Jan/2015 4.37 GB

/Linux/debian-cd/7.8.0/sparc/iso-dvd/debian-7.8.0-sparc-DVD-1.iso 11/Jan/2015 4.37 GB

/Linux/debian-cd/7.8.0/source/iso-dvd/debian-7.8.0-source-DVD-7.iso 10/Jan/2015 4.37 GB

/Linux/openSUSE/distribution/12.3/iso/openSUSE-12.3-DVD-x86_64.iso 06/Mar/2013 4.37 GB

/Linux/debian-cd/7.8.0/ia64/iso-dvd/debian-7.8.0-ia64-DVD-1.iso 11/Jan/2015 4.37 GB

/Linux/debian-cd/7.8.0/armel/iso-dvd/debian-7.8.0-armel-DVD-1.iso 11/Jan/2015 4.37 GB

/Linux/debian-cd/7.8.0/armhf/iso-dvd/debian-7.8.0-armhf-DVD-1.iso 11/Jan/2015 4.37 GB

/Linux/debian-cd/7.8.0/s390/iso-dvd/debian-7.8.0-s390-DVD-1.iso 11/Jan/2015 4.36 GB

/Linux/scientific/52/iso/x86_64/SL-52-100608-x86_64-DVD.iso 07/Oct/2008 4.36 GB

/Linux/CentOS/5.11/isos/x86_64/CentOS-5.11-x86_64-bin-DVD-1of2.iso 27/Sep/2014 4.35 GB

/Linux/debian-cd/7.8.0/i386/iso-dvd/debian-7.8.0-i386-DVD-3.iso 10/Jan/2015 4.35 GB

/Linux/openSUSE/distribution/12.2/iso/openSUSE-12.2-DVD-x86_64.iso 30/Aug/2012 4.35 GB

/Linux/scientific/51/iso/i386/SL-51-013008-i386-DVD.iso 31/Jan/2008 4.33 GB

/Linux/ubuntu-old-releases/releases/...ntu/gutsy/kubuntu-7.10-dvd-amd64.iso 17/Oct/2007 4.32 GB

/Linux/openSUSE/factory/iso/openSUSE...-DVD-i586-Snapshot20150422-Media.iso 23/Apr/2015 4.32 GB

/Linux/CentOS/6.6/isos/x86_64/CentOS-6.6-x86_64-bin-DVD1.iso 24/Oct/2014 4.31 GB

/Linux/debian-cd/7.8.0/mipsel/iso-dvd/debian-7.8.0-mipsel-DVD-1.iso 11/Jan/2015 4.31 GB

/Linux/openSUSE/distribution/12.1/iso/openSUSE-12.1-DVD-x86_64.iso 11/Nov/2011 4.31 GB

/Linux/openSUSE/factory/iso/openSUSE...VD-x86_64-Snapshot20150422-Media.iso 23/Apr/2015 4.30 GB

/Linux/scientific/51/iso/x86_64/SL-51-013008-x86_64-DVD.iso 31/Jan/2008 4.30 GB

/Linux/openSUSE/distribution/11.4/iso/openSUSE-11.4-DVD-x86_64.iso 02/Mar/2011 4.30 GB

/Linux/ubuntu-old-releases/releases/...ty/release/ubuntu-9.04-dvd-amd64.iso 22/Apr/2009 4.30 GB

/Linux/scientific/50/iso/x86_64/SL-5.0-051607-x86_64-DVD.iso 17/May/2007 4.29 GB

/Linux/debian-cd/7.8.0/kfreebsd-amd6...ebian-7.8.0-kfreebsd-amd64-DVD-1.iso 11/Jan/2015 4.29 GB

/Linux/ubuntu-old-releases/releases/...untu/gutsy/kubuntu-7.10-dvd-i386.iso 17/Oct/2007 4.28 GB

/Linux/openSUSE/distribution/13.1/iso/openSUSE-13.1-DVD-x86_64.iso 07/Nov/2013 4.26 GB

/Linux/ubuntu-old-releases/releases/...nty/release/ubuntu-9.04-dvd-i386.iso 22/Apr/2009 4.24 GB

Yuan Ze University - FTP Site Statistics 27-Apr-2015

FTP Status v2.6.36 - 5 - www.ftpstatus.com


